Date/venue

8/20/22,12:30 PM
PISTA2

8/20/22,12:30 PM
PISTA2

8/20/22,1:30 PM
PISTA2

8/20/22,1:30 PM
PISTA2

8/20/22,2:30 PM
PISTA2

8/20/22,2:30 PM
PISTA2

P xporty

AWS PADEL TOUR COSTA BRAVA CUP

Calendar: 2a MASCULINA / Grupo 1

Home

Pedro Cubero
Carlos Garcia

Marc Garcia Vilar
Oriol Soler Trafach

Albert Budé Mayol
Emili Ribot

Joel Martinez
Alvaro Yubero

Pedro Cubero
Carlos Garcia

Albert Budé Mayol
Emili Ribot

1/1

Result

8-2

9-1

1-9

7-4

9-3

2-7

Away team

Joel Martinez
Alvaro Yubero

Albert Budé Mayol
Emili Ribot

Pedro Cubero
Carlos Garcia

Marc Garcia Vilar
Oriol Soler Trafach

Marc Garcia Vilar
Oriol Soler Trafach

Joel Martinez
Alvaro Yubero
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